PDDEG-S
Ethernet Gateway - Supervisor
Specification Sheet Gateways > Network Gateways
Secure remote connection to the Dynalite System
The Dynalite PDDEG-S provides gateway services between Ethernet and DyNet devices, enabling secure online
access to the Philips lighting control system.
The gateway enables lighting control via a dedicated Dynalite app, and access to the timeclock, schedule editor, and
diagnostic functions via an inbuilt webserver.

RJ45
Socket
Ordering Codes
Product   12NC
PDDEG-S 913703371509
BACnet License   12NC
PDDEG-S BACnet 500 point license SW913703370509
PDDEG-S BACnet 1k point license SW913703370609
PDDEG-S BACnet 5k Point license SW913703370709
PDDEG-S BACnet 10k Point license SW913703370809
© 2026 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No representation or
warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein is given and any liability for any action
in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Revision 14 - 2026-01-15